Residential For Sale

3,731 Sqft - 6875 Santa Clara Dr, Navarre, Florida
32566

Basic Details

Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Half Bathrooms:
Square Footage:
Year Built:

Lot Area:

Address Map

Country:
State:
County:
City:
Zipcode:

Street:

Floor Number:

Residential
For Sale
650805
$1,350,000
4

3

1

3,731 Sqft
2003

41,382 Sqft

us

FL

Santa Rosa
Navarre
32566

6875 Santa Clara
Dr

0

Heating System:

Cooling System:

Central, Fireplace(s)

Central Air, Ceiling
Fan(s)

Bay, Water

Covered



Longitude:



wa87° 3' 55.8"



Latitude: N30° 27' 41.3"

Agent [nfo

Charles Stallions
B Prospect. 66853, 964@real ty jugeler. com

B tharles@charlesstallions.com




